BUS FARES

« Adult base fare: $2.00 each way
- Each additional zone: $2.00

« Children 5 and under: FREE

- Children 6-12: Half fare

« Seniors (65+): FREE
(With a valid senior transit ID card)

» Persons with disabilities: Half
fare (With a valid transit ID card)

‘Persons with Medicare Card: Half
fare

Please note: Fares are always
paid on the bus. You must have
exact change. Operators do not
carry change. Tickets and passes
are also available at a discount.

https:/ /www.westmorelandtransit.com/fares/

WestMore Tix enables you to purchase
and display tickets on your smartphone
anytime, anywhere. You can download
the free app from the App Store or Google

Play. WEST
MORE |2
TIX &

Monday - Friday

CONTACT US

. 724-834-9282

Q 41 Bell Way
Greensburg, PA 15601

customerservice@westmorelandtransit.co

www.westmorelandtransit.com

Fax: 724-834-9494

A Customer Service Representative is
available Monday- Friday from 8:00 AM

until 4:30 PM and Saturdays from 10:00
AM until 4:30 PM at 724-834-9282. RO u te 1 F

K1 Westmoreland Transit Greensburg
Lincoln Heights
Irwin
East McKeesport
Forest Hills
Wilkinsburg

i
// Pittsburgh

Westrrrore/arrd 77ar2s7¢

Westmoreland
Route 1F WEST



Westmoreland
Route 1F WEST Monday - Friday

IF WEEKDAY SCHEDULE
PITTSBURGH TO GREENSBURG
AM PM PM PM PM PM PM

IF WEEKDAY SCHEDULE
GREENSBURG TO PITTSBURGH

Westmoreland Crossroads Park & o e g - pes Grant St / Federal Reserve Building . 340 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:40 =N
Ride Grant St / Strawberry Way -—- 341 401 431 5:01 5:41 -—
Greensburg Transit Center e 5:20 5:55 e 6:55 Grant St / Oliver Ave ] 3:42 A4:02 A:32 5:02 5:42 s
5 Star Trail Park & Ride S 5:25 6:00 gl 7-00 Blvd of Allies / Smithfield St — 3:.44 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:44 S

Lincoln Heights Blvd of Allies / Stanwix St - 346 406 436 5:06 5:46 -—
Rt 30W / Lewis Ave . 5:40 6:15 2o 7:15 Stanwix St /4th St o 3:49 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:49 ==
frwin Liberty Ave / 9th St (Baum Building)  --- 353 413 443 513 5:53 -—-

Pennsylvania Ave / Living Waters . A 5 B =5 East Busway / Teardrop 745 3:57 4:47
i, “ G -
Pennsylvania Ave / Main St (Bus _ _ Hay Street Ramp 734 416 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:16 6:49

Westmoreland County Line Ardmore Blvd / Trenton Ave -— 424 444 514
Kmart Park & Ride 535 6:04 640 710 740 Westmoreland County Line

East McKeesport (Dropoff Only) Kmart Park & Ride 8:00 440  5:00  5:30
Rt 30 W / 5th Ave 5:43 6:13 6:48 7:18 7:48 Inwin

Forest Hills {Dropoff Only) Pennsylvania Ave / Main St (Bus
Ardmore Blvd / Marion Ave 555 6:20 655 7:30 7:55 Shelter)

Wilikinsburg (Dropoff Only) Pennsylvania Ave / Living Waters
6:04 6:35 7:10 7:39 8:10 Church

%l
IS
[=2}
R

i

|

|

=)l ')
g

-— 4:56 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:56 -—

Hay Street Ramp

Penn Station - East Busway 6:24  6:45 7:20 7:59 8:20 Rt 30E / Beaver RD 8:22 5 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:11 7:29
Grant St / Federal Reserve Building 6:25 6:46 721 8:00 8:21
Grant St/ Str:awberry Way 6:26 647 722 801 822 V\_iestmoreland Crossroads Park & 833 52 S42 612 642 T3 740
Grant St / Oliver Ave 6:29 6:50 7:25 8:04 8:25 Ride

Blvd of Allies / Smithfield St 6:31 6:52 7:27 8:06 8:27 Greensburg Transit Center 8:37 5:26 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:26 7:44
Blvd of Allies / Stanwix St 6:32 6:53 7:28 8:07 8:28 5 Star Trail Park & Ride 8:41 5:30 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:30 7:48
Stanwix St /4th St 6:34 6:55 7:30 8:09 8:30

Liberty Ave / 9th St (Baum Building) 6:36  6:57 7:32 8:11 8:32

7th St / William Penn Place 6:39 7:00 7:35 8:14 8:35

Monday - Friday



